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	Semaines
	Lundi
	Mardi
	Mercredi
	Jeudi
	Vendredi
	Total heures de la semaine
	HS 25 %
	HS 50 %

	49
	8
	8
	8
	7
	7
	
	
	

	50
	9
	8
	9
	10
	10
	
	
	

	51
	7
	10
	8
	10
	7
	
	
	

	52
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	53
	8
	7
	8
	9
	7
	
	Décomptées sur le mois de janvier
	Décomptées sur le mois de janvier

	
	
	
	
	
	
	TOTAL
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